Tue
Fri
Thur
Fri
Mon
Tue
Thur
Tue
Thur
Fri
Mon
Tue
Tue
Fri

Mon-Fri

EAGLE'S VIEW MIDDLE SCHOOL

Date

16-Nov

17-Nov

20-Nov

3-Dec

7-Dec

15-Dec

17-Dec

5-Jan

7-Jan

8-Jan

11-Jan

12-Jan

19-Jan

22-Jan

Jan 25-29

BASKETBALL 2015
H/A OPPONENT

HOME Providence

Away  Beacon of Hope

Away  Christ's Church

HOME  First Baptist Academy
HOME First Coast Christian
Away  Episcopal

Away Bolles

Away  St.John's Country Day
Home Old Plank

Home  Trinity Christian
Away  First Coast Christian
Home  University Christian
Home Beacon of Hope
Home St.John's Country Day
Away  Christ's Church

Mid Sch Tourney

Mid Sch time

6:00
5:00
4:30
5:00
5:00
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:00
5:00
6:00
5:00
4:00
4:30

TBA



