

EAGLE'S VIEW MIDDLE SCHOOL BASKETBALL 2015

Day	Date	H/A	OPPONENT	Mid Sch time
Mon	16-Nov	НОМЕ	Providence	6:00
Tue	17-Nov	Away	Beacon of Hope	5:00
Fri	20-Nov	Away	Christ's Church	4:30
Thur	3-Dec	HOME	First Baptist Academy	5:00
Fri	4-Dec	НОМЕ	First Coast Christian	5:00
Mon	7-Dec	Away	Episcopal	4:30
Tue	15-Dec	Away	Bolles	4:30
Thur	17-Dec	Away	St. John's Country Day	4:30
Tue	5-Jan	Home	Old Plank	4:30
Thur	7-Jan	Home	Trinity Christian	4:00
Fri	8-Jan	Away	First Coast Christian	5:00
Mon	11-Jan	Home	University Christian	6:00
Tue	12-Jan	Home	Beacon of Hope	5:00
Tue	19-Jan	Home	St. John's Country Day	4:00
Fri	22-Jan	Away	Christ's Church	4:30
Mon-Fri	Jan 25-29		Mid Sch Tourney	TBA